Corylus cornuta Marsh. - Hazelnut
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Cumulative cover

CWH

BEC

Conservation status

Protected

Zone

CWH
ICH
IDF
SBS

protected ---

ICH

Species range
(ha)

168,621
3,414,765
423,084
682,313

Number of reserves with cumulative cover

(%) > 2.5 ha >5ha >10ha >50ha

0
20

4
33

4.8
10.7
5.7
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